
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Watson Barnes watson@beachandbarn.com (910) 524-8600 1 A
Bill Clark bill.clark@kannegiesser-etech.com (804) 240-1812 1 A
Al Marr Albert.Marr@emergeortho.com (910) 512 1191 1 A
David Brownlow dbrownlow@ec.rr.com (910) 520-0700 1 B
Ed Whitesides edwhitesides@gmail.com (910)4317905 1 B
Lee Williams Lee.Williams@liveoak.bank (910) 616-1531 1 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Dale Holland daleholland1947@gmail.com (910) 343-1354 2 A
Jimmy Sloan jimmy@marpac.com (910) 200-8243 2 A
Frank Gibson gibsons@ec.rr.com (910) 612-4226 2 B
Lee Riley leeriley@leerileylaw.com (410) 404-6633 2 B
Jack Swann jackkswann@gmail.com (910) 623-5051 2 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Ron Copley ron.copley@gmail.com (910) 431-6308 3 A
Greg Richardson Oceanlod@bizec.rr.com (910) 612-8794 3 A
Ryal Tayloe. Sr RWT@wardandsmith.com (910) 470-5018 3 A
Hector R. Ingram ingram@ncappraiser.com (910) 612-3487 3 B
Vance Young vanceyoung@intracoastalrealty.com (910)-232-8850 3 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Dale McGee dalemcgee@bellsouth.net (910)-512-8168 4 A
Bennett Potter bennettp@ec.rr.com (910) 520-6684 4 A
Bill Saunders bsaunders@ec.rr.com (910) 251-8432 4 A
Erik Lindstrom lindstromem@corning.com (910) 617-8333 4 B
Jim McCabe drjcm2kd@ec.rr.com (910) 431-4706 4 B
Ned Murchison nmurchison@localfirstbank.com (910) 409-4571 4 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
David Chiles chilesdwc@aol.com (910) 233-3282 5 A
Hugh MacRae hughmac33@gmail.com (910) 471-2553 5 A
John Harvey jhjr1122@gmail.com (910) 399-2531 5 B
Wayne Jackson wjackson1108@gmail.com (910)-398-5660 5 B
Sheila Osann osannshe@aol.com (910) 399-2588 5 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Brett Goulding bgoulding@campbellglobal.com (910)-640-9268 6 A
David Mann david.mann@raymondjames.com (404) 578-5100 6 A
Davis Thompson dthompson@servproofnewhanover.com (910) 470-7535 6 A
Jerry Mannen jmannen@yfmlaw.com (910) 520-3139 6 B
John Sloan jsloan14@ec.rr.com (910)3925100 6 B
David Thomas David.Thomas@morgankeegan.com (910) 509-1210 6 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Stuart Egerton sle@slegertonlaw.com (910) 232-3411 7 A
Lin Spears rapscallion31@ec.rr.com (910) 228-8456 7 A
Ford Williams ford.williams@liveoakbank.com (910) 398-3419 7 A
Mason Hawfield bmhawfield@gmail.com (910) 512-1692 7 B
Paul Parker pcp19881988@gmail.com (404) 451-6354 7 B
Turner Schaeffer turnerschaeffer@gmail.com (910) 297-7399 7 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Claude Bridger ccbridger@onedigital.com (910) 262-1694 8 A
Alex Murchison alexsmurchison@gmail.com (910)-520-0167 8 A
George Popajohn georgepopajohn@gmail.com (910)-232-7936 8 A
Tom Dodson Dodson.nc@gmail.com (910) 515-9879 8 B
Stuart Grainger stuart.grainger@milliken.com (910)-352-7474 8 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Bill Calder  wpc374@gmail.com (910) 231-7676 9 A
Angus McDonald angus.mcdonald@liveoakbank.com 919-599-7952 9 A
Lee White b.lee.white.3@gmail.com (910)-549-8565 9 A
Billy King billking@ec.rr.com (910) 520-5739 9 B
Ted Koehncke koehncke.ted@gmail.com (910) 547-4458 9 B
David Sprunt david.sprunt@ec.rr.com (910) 619-7910 9 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
John Baden j_baden@bellsouth.net (910) 342-0201 10 A
Bobby Bartholomew bobby22@ec.rr.com (910)-540-8130 10 A
Bruce Chappell bruce.chappell@stifel.com (910) 538-5653 10 A
Russ Bryan russ@zipquest.com (910) 512-5416 10 B
Andy Goodman Andyg66@yahoo.com 10 B
Roger James rjqb17@aol.com (910)7774547 10 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
David Eggleston dme361@gmail.com (910) 264-1959 11 A
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J Gibson jevansgibson2@aol.com (910) 520-0792 11 A
Calvin Jones cjones16@ec.rr.com (910) 620-1161 11 A
W. Scott Hunt wscotthunt@gmail.com (910)6193972 11 B
John Wnek john.wnek@gmail.com (301) 717-8570 11 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Joel Pretlow joel.pretlow@gmail.com (910) 619-3571 12 A
Terry Quinn terry@quinn.net (910) 233-1920 12 A
Will Leonard wleonard@capefearcommercial.com (910) 233-5351 12 B
Missy Pretlow missypretlow@gmail.com (910) 619-3571 12 B
Taft Stephenson taft_stephenson@ml.com (910) 617-1740 12 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Web Cowden web.cowden@mirimichigreen.com (770) 265-9100 13 A
Amanda Fulk arjfnc@gmail.com 13 A
Brian McMerty bmcmerty@arris.partners (910) 620-1337 13 B
Larry Robertson larryrobertson66@gmail.com (910) 233-4947 13 B
Brandon Tully btully@helmsbriscoe.com (404) 310-2343 13 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
David Jarrett david.o.jarrett@gmail.com (828) 238-4359 14 A
Claire Parker mclaireparker@gmail.com (910) 742-5023 14 A
Florence Ellen Cowden admin@stjamesp.org (910) 409-2333 14 B
Ed Duff EBZDuff@msn.com (910) 508-7870 14 B
Trip Knox tripknox2012@gmail.com (910) 512-5665 14 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Richard Cantwell mcantwell917@gmail.com (704) 351-0330 15 A
Dean Gornto deanes316@gmail.com (910) 619-7915 15 A
Freddie Lewis fred@lewisfinance.com (910)2324511 15 A
Robert Kearns kearns88@gmail.com (910) 279-8232 15 B
Tom Hackler tomhac6205@gmail.com (910) 471-5075 15 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Kay Bilisoly kzart@bellsouth.net (910) 231-9494 16 A
Jack Clark clark@steuart.com 240-418-1738 16 A
Randy Coupland diyflyfisher@gmail.com 919-624-4455 16 A
Allen N. Trask III ANT@wardandsmith.com (910) 470-8631 16 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Robert Hickman reh.clinical@yahoo.com (910)-297-0099 17 A
Steve Thomas stevethomas@live.com (910) 876-2655 17 A
Mike Brown Mike@capefearcommercial.com (910) 622-4657 17 B
Timothy Marvin tmarvin738@charter.net (910) 458-4057 17 B
William Mason williammason03@att.net (910) 599-4440 17 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Tom Crittenden tomc@tidewaterac.com (910) 619-3929 18 B
Sandy Easley haeasley3@gmail.com 18 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Keith Griffin precisiongriffin@bellsouth.net (910)4434508 19 A
David Haslam haslam@gmail.com 404-838-8828 19 B
Mason Hawfield III mason.hawfield@ubs.com 19 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Will Kirby will.kirby@gmail.com (646) 528-7676 20 A
Gib Laite glaite@williamsmullen.com (910) 619-3130 20 A
Mary Lisa Lindstrom marylisa.lindstrom@parsons.com 20 A
Fred Newber (910)6128692 20 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Jerry Oates cloates1958@yahoo.com 21 A
Spencer Parker rsparkerjr@gmail.com (910) 742-9737 21 B
Cindy Popajohn cindypopajohn@gmail.com 21 B
Name Preferred Email Address Primary Phone # Team MLC A/B
Billy Smith jnwnsmith@aol.com 22 A
Greg Soltis gregsoltis@usa.net (703) 470-0626 22 A
Tom Tully thtully@yahoo.com (678) 708-8955 22 B
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